

Solicitation Information

Ada County Highway District

Solicitation Number

CT222-04

Deadline

10/27/2021 03:00 PM MDT

Advertised

10/12/2021 11:11 AM MDT

Description

Christine Street, Northview Street to Ustick Road

Bidders

Business Name	Address	Phone
Sunroc Corporation	10340 HWY 20/26 Caldwell, ID 83605	(208) 362-4244
Central Paving Co., Inc.	PO Box 15010 Boise, ID 83715	(208) 338-0818
Diamond Contractors, LLC	PO Box 2658 Eagle, ID 83616	(208) 898-4330
ESTIMATE		
4 Bidders		

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0201.4.1.C.1 Removal Of Obstructions LS			
ESTIMATE	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1.00	\$35,600.00	\$35,600.00
Sunroc Corporation	1.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00
0202.4.1.A.1 Excavation CY			
ESTIMATE	6,300.00	\$16.00	\$100,800.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	6,300.00	\$27.00	\$170,100.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	6,300.00	\$28.30	\$178,290.00
Sunroc Corporation	6,300.00	\$26.50	\$166,950.00
0202.4.5.A.1 Unsuitable Material Excavation CY			
ESTIMATE	315.00	\$40.00	\$12,600.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	315.00	\$45.00	\$14,175.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	315.00	\$43.30	\$13,639.50

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0202.4.5.A.1 Unsuitable Material Excavation CY			
Sunroc Corporation	315.00	\$71.00	\$22,365.00
0204.4.3.A.1 Compacting Backfill CY			
ESTIMATE	203.00	\$35.00	\$7,105.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	203.00	\$15.00	\$3,045.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	203.00	\$14.40	\$2,923.20
Sunroc Corporation	203.00	\$26.00	\$5,278.00
0404.4.1.A.1 Water Service Connection, Size 1" EACH			
ESTIMATE	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1.00	\$2,240.00	\$2,240.00
Sunroc Corporation	1.00	\$5,930.00	\$5,930.00
0601.4.1.A.05.06B 6" Storm Drain/Culvert/Gravity Irrigation Pipe... LF			
ESTIMATE	108.00	\$60.00	\$6,480.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	108.00	\$19.00	\$2,052.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0601.4.1.A.05.06B 6" Storm Drain/Culvert/Gravity Irrigation Pipe... LF			
Central Paving Co., Inc.	108.00	\$37.40	\$4,039.20
Sunroc Corporation	108.00	\$53.00	\$5,724.00
0601.4.1.A.05.12A 12" Storm Drain/Culvert/Gravity Irrigation Pip... LF			
ESTIMATE	298.00	\$63.00	\$18,774.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	298.00	\$35.00	\$10,430.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	298.00	\$98.20	\$29,263.60
Sunroc Corporation	298.00	\$108.00	\$32,184.00
0601.4.1.A.05.18B 18" Storm Drain/Culvert/Gravity Irrigation Pip... LF			
ESTIMATE	191.00	\$73.00	\$13,943.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	191.00	\$32.00	\$6,112.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	191.00	\$107.00	\$20,437.00
Sunroc Corporation	191.00	\$126.00	\$24,066.00
0601.4.1.A.05.24A 24" Storm Drain/Culvert/Gravity Irrigation Pip... LF			
ESTIMATE	175.00	\$110.00	\$19,250.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0601.4.1.A.05.24A 24" Storm Drain/Culvert/Gravity Irrigation Pip... LF			
Diamond Contractors, LLC	175.00	\$45.00	\$7,875.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	175.00	\$315.00	\$55,125.00
Sunroc Corporation	175.00	\$301.00	\$52,675.00
0602.4.1.C.1 Shallow Storm Drain Or Gravity Irrigation Manho... EACH			
ESTIMATE	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1.00	\$5,490.00	\$5,490.00
Sunroc Corporation	1.00	\$4,040.00	\$4,040.00
0602.4.1.E.1.048 Storm Drain Or Gravity Irrigation Catch Manhole... EACH			
ESTIMATE	4.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	4.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	4.00	\$4,540.00	\$18,160.00
Sunroc Corporation	4.00	\$4,980.00	\$19,920.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0602.4.1.F.1.A Catch Basin - Type I EACH			
ESTIMATE	3.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	3.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	3.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00
Sunroc Corporation	3.00	\$1,830.00	\$5,490.00
0602.4.1.F.1.C Catch Basin - Type IV EACH			
ESTIMATE	5.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	5.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	5.00	\$1,700.00	\$8,500.00
Sunroc Corporation	5.00	\$1,830.00	\$9,150.00
0602.4.1.H.1.1500 Precast Sediment Box - Size 1500 Gal. EACH			
ESTIMATE	3.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	3.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	3.00	\$6,030.00	\$18,090.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0602.4.1.H.1.1500 Precast Sediment Box - Size 1500 Gal. EACH			
Sunroc Corporation	3.00	\$7,250.00	\$21,750.00
0602.4.1.K.1.12B 12" Dia. Gravity Irrigation Slide & Gate Type C-8 EACH			
ESTIMATE	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1.00	\$596.00	\$596.00
Sunroc Corporation	1.00	\$636.00	\$636.00
0602.4.1.K.1.18B 18" Dia. Gravity Irrigation Slide & Gate Type C-8 EACH			
ESTIMATE	1.00	\$725.00	\$725.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1.00	\$818.00	\$818.00
Sunroc Corporation	1.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
0602.4.1.M.1 Concrete Irrigation Box - Size 6'x3.5' O.D. EACH			
ESTIMATE	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0602.4.1.M.1 Concrete Irrigation Box - Size 6'x3.5' O.D. EACH			
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1.00	\$6,990.00	\$6,990.00
Sunroc Corporation	1.00	\$6,660.00	\$6,660.00
0602.4.1.M.1.4x4 Concrete Irrigation Box - Size 4'x4' O.D. EACH			
ESTIMATE	4.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	4.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	4.00	\$7,070.00	\$28,280.00
Sunroc Corporation	4.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00
0602.4.1.O.1 Irrigation Ditch Size 1' Wide X 0.5' Deep LF			
ESTIMATE	80.00	\$6.00	\$480.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	80.00	\$10.00	\$800.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	80.00	\$1.00	\$80.00
Sunroc Corporation	80.00	\$6.20	\$496.00
0602.4.1.Q.1 Groundwater Observation Well EACH			
ESTIMATE	4.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0602.4.1.Q.1 Groundwater Observation Well EACH			
Diamond Contractors, LLC	4.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	4.00	\$910.00	\$3,640.00
Sunroc Corporation	4.00	\$1,330.00	\$5,320.00
0706.4.1.A.1 Standard 3-inch Rolled Curb & Gutter LF			
ESTIMATE	3,297.00	\$16.00	\$52,752.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	3,297.00	\$20.00	\$65,940.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	3,297.00	\$20.30	\$66,929.10
Sunroc Corporation	3,297.00	\$24.50	\$80,776.50
0706.4.1.A.5 Standard 6-inch Vertical Curb & Gutter LF			
ESTIMATE	1,450.00	\$27.00	\$39,150.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1,450.00	\$22.00	\$31,900.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1,450.00	\$22.60	\$32,770.00
Sunroc Corporation	1,450.00	\$27.00	\$39,150.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0706.4.1.B.1 Concrete Valley Gutters LF			
ESTIMATE	107.00	\$45.00	\$4,815.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	107.00	\$38.00	\$4,066.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	107.00	\$56.50	\$6,045.50
Sunroc Corporation	107.00	\$87.50	\$9,362.50
0706.4.1.E.1.5 Concrete Sidewalks, Thickness 5" SY			
ESTIMATE	2,578.00	\$43.00	\$110,854.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	2,578.00	\$45.00	\$116,010.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	2,578.00	\$40.70	\$104,924.60
Sunroc Corporation	2,578.00	\$65.00	\$167,570.00
0706.4.1.F.1 Concrete Driveway Approach SY			
ESTIMATE	110.00	\$60.00	\$6,600.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	110.00	\$60.00	\$6,600.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	110.00	\$61.00	\$6,710.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0706.4.1.F.1 Concrete Driveway Approach SY			
Sunroc Corporation	110.00	\$114.00	\$12,540.00
0706.4.1.G.1 Concrete Repair SY			
ESTIMATE	134.00	\$60.00	\$8,040.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	134.00	\$70.00	\$9,380.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	134.00	\$61.00	\$8,174.00
Sunroc Corporation	134.00	\$98.50	\$13,199.00
0706.4.1.H.1 Pedestrian Ramp W/Detectable Warning Domes, Typ... EACH			
ESTIMATE	9.00	\$1,400.00	\$12,600.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	9.00	\$1,400.00	\$12,600.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	9.00	\$1,360.00	\$12,240.00
Sunroc Corporation	9.00	\$1,980.00	\$17,820.00
0706.4.1.H.1.A.A Pedestrian Ramp W/Detectable Warning Domes, Typ... EACH			
ESTIMATE	3.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	3.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0706.4.1.H.1.A.A Pedestrian Ramp W/Detectable Warning Domes, Typ... EACH			
Central Paving Co., Inc.	3.00	\$1,360.00	\$4,080.00
Sunroc Corporation	3.00	\$1,980.00	\$5,940.00
0706.4.1.H.1.G.G Pedestrian Ramp W/Detectable Warning Domes, Typ... EACH			
ESTIMATE	3.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	3.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	3.00	\$1,360.00	\$4,080.00
Sunroc Corporation	3.00	\$1,980.00	\$5,940.00
0706.4.1.H.1.A Pedestrian Ramp W/Detectable Warning Domes, Typ... EACH			
ESTIMATE	2.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	2.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	2.00	\$1,360.00	\$2,720.00
Sunroc Corporation	2.00	\$1,980.00	\$3,960.00
0801.4.1.B.1.6 6" Minus Uncrushed Aggregate Base TON			
ESTIMATE	6,801.00	\$13.00	\$88,413.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
0801.4.1.B.1.6 6" Minus Uncrushed Aggregate Base TON			
Diamond Contractors, LLC	6,801.00	\$22.00	\$149,622.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	6,801.00	\$17.50	\$119,017.50
Sunroc Corporation	6,801.00	\$15.50	\$105,415.50
0802.4.1.A.1 Crushed Aggregate For Base Type I CY			
ESTIMATE	1,300.00	\$40.00	\$52,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1,300.00	\$30.00	\$39,000.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1,300.00	\$48.20	\$62,660.00
Sunroc Corporation	1,300.00	\$49.00	\$63,700.00
0814.4.1.A.1 Plant Mix Pavement - Superpave SP-3 TON			
ESTIMATE	1,347.00	\$78.00	\$105,066.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1,347.00	\$135.00	\$181,845.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1,347.00	\$82.20	\$110,723.40
Sunroc Corporation	1,347.00	\$88.50	\$119,209.50

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
1001.4.2.B.1 Stabilized Construction Entrance EACH			
ESTIMATE	2.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	2.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	2.00	\$2,030.00	\$4,060.00
Sunroc Corporation	2.00	\$3,220.00	\$6,440.00
1003.4.1.B.1 Biofilter Bags LF			
ESTIMATE	40.00	\$6.00	\$240.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	40.00	\$15.00	\$600.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	40.00	\$5.15	\$206.00
Sunroc Corporation	40.00	\$17.00	\$680.00
1006.4.1.C.1 Inlet Protection EACH			
ESTIMATE	13.00	\$75.00	\$975.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	13.00	\$65.00	\$845.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	13.00	\$55.20	\$717.60

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
1006.4.1.C.1 Inlet Protection EACH			
Sunroc Corporation	13.00	\$61.50	\$799.50
1102.4.1.B.1 Relocate Street Light, Type Metal EACH			
ESTIMATE	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1.00	\$2,180.00	\$2,180.00
Sunroc Corporation	1.00	\$2,390.00	\$2,390.00
1103.4.1.B.1 Traffic Control Signs SF			
ESTIMATE	248.00	\$10.00	\$2,480.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	248.00	\$9.00	\$2,232.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	248.00	\$3.85	\$954.80
Sunroc Corporation	248.00	\$9.80	\$2,430.40
1103.4.1.C.1.B Traffic Control Barricades, Type Sidewalk EACH			
ESTIMATE	13.00	\$50.00	\$650.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	13.00	\$20.00	\$260.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
1103.4.1.C.1.B Traffic Control Barricades, Type Sidewalk EACH			
Central Paving Co., Inc.	13.00	\$93.20	\$1,211.60
Sunroc Corporation	13.00	\$61.00	\$793.00
1103.4.1.C.1.C Traffic Control Barricades, Type III EACH			
ESTIMATE	2.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	2.00	\$67.00	\$134.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	2.00	\$274.00	\$548.00
Sunroc Corporation	2.00	\$122.00	\$244.00
1103.4.1.C.1.D Traffic Control Longitudinal Channelizer EACH			
ESTIMATE	20.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	20.00	\$14.00	\$280.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	20.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
Sunroc Corporation	20.00	\$183.00	\$3,660.00
1103.4.1.D.1 Traffic Control Drums EACH			
ESTIMATE	180.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
1103.4.1.D.1 Traffic Control Drums EACH			
Diamond Contractors, LLC	180.00	\$20.00	\$3,600.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	180.00	\$16.40	\$2,952.00
Sunroc Corporation	180.00	\$12.00	\$2,160.00
1103.4.1.I.1 Traffic Control Flaggers MH			
ESTIMATE	800.00	\$35.00	\$28,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	800.00	\$45.00	\$36,000.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	800.00	\$37.30	\$29,840.00
Sunroc Corporation	800.00	\$50.00	\$40,000.00
1103.4.1.J.1 Traffic Control Maintenance MH			
ESTIMATE	100.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	100.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	100.00	\$39.50	\$3,950.00
Sunroc Corporation	100.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
1135.01.01 Roadside Traffic Sign Installation (One Metal P... EACH			
ESTIMATE	21.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	21.00	\$175.00	\$3,675.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	21.00	\$159.00	\$3,339.00
Sunroc Corporation	21.00	\$177.00	\$3,717.00
1135.01.05 Furnish Roadside Sign Face SF			
ESTIMATE	117.00	\$17.00	\$1,989.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	117.00	\$22.00	\$2,574.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	117.00	\$18.10	\$2,117.70
Sunroc Corporation	117.00	\$20.00	\$2,340.00
1135.01.07 Relocate Roadside Sign EACH			
ESTIMATE	11.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	11.00	\$185.00	\$2,035.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	11.00	\$219.00	\$2,409.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
1135.01.07 Relocate Roadside Sign EACH			
Sunroc Corporation	11.00	\$245.00	\$2,695.00
2010.4.1.A.1 Mobilization LS			
ESTIMATE	1.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1.00	\$57,027.70	\$57,027.70
Sunroc Corporation	1.00	\$160,000.00	\$160,000.00
2030.4.1.A.1 Manhole, Type A, Adjust To Grade EACH			
ESTIMATE	12.00	\$900.00	\$10,800.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	12.00	\$850.00	\$10,200.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	12.00	\$603.00	\$7,236.00
Sunroc Corporation	12.00	\$1,830.00	\$21,960.00
2040.4.1.A.1C Temporary 5' Chain Link Fence LF			
ESTIMATE	66.00	\$20.00	\$1,320.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	66.00	\$27.00	\$1,782.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
2040.4.1.A.1C Temporary 5' Chain Link Fence LF			
Central Paving Co., Inc.	66.00	\$27.40	\$1,808.40
Sunroc Corporation	66.00	\$30.50	\$2,013.00
2040.4.1.A.1D Temporary 6' Wood Fence LF			
ESTIMATE	66.00	\$30.00	\$1,980.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	66.00	\$32.00	\$2,112.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	66.00	\$32.90	\$2,171.40
Sunroc Corporation	66.00	\$36.50	\$2,409.00
SP 06004 Seepage Bed 7' Depth X 6' Width, Pipe Size 18" LF			
ESTIMATE	381.00	\$205.00	\$78,105.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	381.00	\$110.00	\$41,910.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	381.00	\$201.00	\$76,581.00
Sunroc Corporation	381.00	\$253.00	\$96,393.00
SP 08124 Misc Asphalt (road hump) TON			
ESTIMATE	4.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
SP 08124 Misc Asphalt (road hump) TON			
Diamond Contractors, LLC	4.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	4.00	\$1,830.00	\$7,320.00
Sunroc Corporation	4.00	\$2,920.00	\$11,680.00
SP 09011 6" Diameter Orchard Valve EACH			
ESTIMATE	2.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	2.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	2.00	\$874.00	\$1,748.00
Sunroc Corporation	2.00	\$601.00	\$1,202.00
SP 11551 Pedestrian Temporary Traffic Control Plan CA			
ESTIMATE	2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
Sunroc Corporation	2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
SP 2009A Remove And Replace - Chain Link Fence - Height, 4' LF			
ESTIMATE	83.00	\$35.00	\$2,905.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	83.00	\$38.00	\$3,154.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	83.00	\$38.40	\$3,187.20
Sunroc Corporation	83.00	\$43.00	\$3,569.00
SP 2009C Remove And Replace - Rail Lodge Pole Fence - 2 ... LF			
ESTIMATE	76.00	\$30.00	\$2,280.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	76.00	\$28.00	\$2,128.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	76.00	\$27.40	\$2,082.40
Sunroc Corporation	76.00	\$30.50	\$2,318.00
SP 2009D Remove And Replace - Wood Fence - Height, Ft 4 LF			
ESTIMATE	62.00	\$36.00	\$2,232.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	62.00	\$33.00	\$2,046.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	62.00	\$32.90	\$2,039.80

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
SP 20009D Remove And Replace - Wood Fence - Height, Ft 4 LF			
Sunroc Corporation	62.00	\$36.50	\$2,263.00
SP 20009D.1 Remove And Replace - Wood Fence - Height, Ft 6 LF			
ESTIMATE	203.00	\$39.00	\$7,917.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	203.00	\$38.00	\$7,714.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	203.00	\$38.40	\$7,795.20
Sunroc Corporation	203.00	\$43.00	\$8,729.00
SP 29900 Salvage & Reuse Landscape Rock SY			
ESTIMATE	80.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	80.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	80.00	\$19.70	\$1,576.00
Sunroc Corporation	80.00	\$44.00	\$3,520.00
SSP 06013 Storm Water Management Plan Preparation & Approval LS			
ESTIMATE	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
SSP 06013 Storm Water Management Plan Preparation & Approval LS			
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1.00	\$998.00	\$998.00
Sunroc Corporation	1.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
SSP 08105 Temporary Paving SY			
ESTIMATE	245.00	\$35.00	\$8,575.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	245.00	\$25.00	\$6,125.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	245.00	\$57.30	\$14,038.50
Sunroc Corporation	245.00	\$71.50	\$17,517.50
SSP 08125 Asphalt Repair - Other SY			
ESTIMATE	103.00	\$50.00	\$5,150.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	103.00	\$20.00	\$2,060.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	103.00	\$69.70	\$7,179.10
Sunroc Corporation	103.00	\$98.00	\$10,094.00
SSP 25002 Ornamental Rock CY			
ESTIMATE	6.00	\$150.00	\$900.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
SSP 25002 Ornamental Rock CY			
Diamond Contractors, LLC	6.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	6.00	\$192.00	\$1,152.00
Sunroc Corporation	6.00	\$214.00	\$1,284.00
SSP 25050 4" Topsoil SY			
ESTIMATE	840.00	\$8.00	\$6,720.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	840.00	\$12.00	\$10,080.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	840.00	\$9.85	\$8,274.00
Sunroc Corporation	840.00	\$11.00	\$9,240.00
SSP 25080 Remove & Reset Mailbox EACH			
ESTIMATE	26.00	\$250.00	\$6,500.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	26.00	\$210.00	\$5,460.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	26.00	\$384.00	\$9,984.00
Sunroc Corporation	26.00	\$428.00	\$11,128.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
SSP 29060 Hydroseeding SY			
ESTIMATE	125.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	125.00	\$15.00	\$1,875.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	125.00	\$11.00	\$1,375.00
Sunroc Corporation	125.00	\$12.00	\$1,500.00
SSP 29065 Sod Repair SY			
ESTIMATE	840.00	\$9.00	\$7,560.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	840.00	\$12.00	\$10,080.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	840.00	\$9.85	\$8,274.00
Sunroc Corporation	840.00	\$11.00	\$9,240.00
SSP 29090 Trim Tree EACH			
ESTIMATE	8.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	8.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	8.00	\$137.00	\$1,096.00

Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05)

Bidder	QUANTITY	Unit Price	Extension
SSP 29090 Trim Tree EACH			
Sunroc Corporation	8.00	\$611.00	\$4,888.00
SSP 29093 Remove Tree 6" + EACH			
ESTIMATE	20.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	20.00	\$650.00	\$13,000.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	20.00	\$1.00	\$20.00
Sunroc Corporation	20.00	\$1.20	\$24.00
SSP 29101 Remove and Reset Sprinkler System LF			
ESTIMATE	1,170.00	\$9.00	\$10,530.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	1,170.00	\$12.00	\$14,040.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	1,170.00	\$9.30	\$10,881.00
Sunroc Corporation	1,170.00	\$10.50	\$12,285.00
Item totals for Christine St, Northview St to Ustick Rd (Schedule 1/ 817029/ CM213-05) (71 Items)		Agency Estimate (\$1,075,680.00)	Total
ESTIMATE			\$1,075,680.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC			\$1,236,603.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.			\$1,270,906.00
Sunroc Corporation			\$1,619,072.40

Business Name	Total:	Agency Estimate Total:
Sunroc Corporation	\$1,619,072.40	\$1,075,680.00
Central Paving Co., Inc.	\$1,270,906.00	\$1,075,680.00
Diamond Contractors, LLC	\$1,236,603.00	\$1,075,680.00
ESTIMATE	\$1,075,680.00	\$1,075,680.00
4 Bidders		